Make Model Variants Part Number Product Description Bush Size @A) SETA%K NEES

Subaru BRZ PFA100-14 PowerAlign Camber Bolt Kit (14mm) 14mm 4250 1

Subaru BRZ PFF69-801G Front Arm Rear Bush Camber Adjust 18920 2 1
Subaru BRZ PFF69-802G Front Arm Front Bush Caster Adjust 28600 2 2
Subaru BRZ PFF69-803-18 Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 18mm 18mm 9000 2 3
Subaru BRZ PFR69-507 Rear Trailing Arm Rear Bush 9240 2 7
Subaru BRZ PFR69-508 Rear Toe Adjuster Inner Bush 10780 2 8
Subaru BRZ PFR69-509 Rear Lower Track Control Inner Bush 9240 2 9
Subaru BRZ PFR69-510 Rear Upper Arm Inner Front Bush 9240 2 10
Subaru BRZ PFR69-510G Rear Upper Arm Inner Front Bush ADJUSTABLE 15840 2 10
Subaru BRZ PFR69-511 Rear Upper Arm Inner Rear Bush 9460 2 11
Subaru BRZ PFR69-511G Rear Upper Arm Inner Rear Bush ADJUSTABLE 15840 2 11
Subaru BRZ PFR69-512-14 Rear Anti Roll Bar Bush 14mm 14mm 7750 2 12
Subaru BRZ PFR69-810 Rear Trailing Arm Front Bush 9680 2 6
Subaru BRZ PFR69-813 Rear Anti Roll Bar Link Rod To Lower Arm 11000 2 13
Subaru BRZ PFR69-820 Rear Subframe Rear Bush 16720 2 20
Subaru BRZ PFR69-821 Rear Subframe Front Bush 16720 2 21
Subaru BRZ PFR69-822 Rear Subframe Rear Insert 4400 2 20
Subaru BRZ PFR69-823 Rear Subframe Front Insert 4400 2 21
Subaru BRZ PFR69-825 Gearbox Rear Mount Insert 5500 1 25
Subaru BRz PFR69-830 Rear Diff Rear Left Mount Insert 4750 1 30
Subaru BRZ PFR69-831 Rear Diff rear Right Mount Insert 4750 1 31
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFA100-14 PowerAlign Camber Bolt Kit (14mm) 14mm 4250 1

Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFF69-501 Front Arm Front Bush 9240 2 1
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFF69-503-18 Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 18mm 18mm 8250 2 3
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFF69-503-20 Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 20mm 20mm 8250 2 3
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFF69-503-21 Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 21mm 21mm 8250 2 3
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFF69-504 Steering Rack Mounting Kit 8000 1 4
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFF69-505G Anti Lift, Caster ADJUSTABLE Front Arm Rear Bush 30140 2 2
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-506 Rear Trailing Arm Front Bush 10120 2 6
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-507 Rear Trailing Arm Rear Bush 9240 2 7
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-508 Rear Toe Adjuster Inner Bush 10780 2 8
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-509 Rear Lower Track Control Inner Bush 9240 2 9
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-510 Rear Upper Arm Inner Front Bush 9240 2 10
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-510G Rear Upper Arm Inner Front Bush ADJUSTABLE 15840 2 10
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-511 Rear Upper Arm Inner Rear Bush 9460 2 11
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-511G Rear Upper Arm Inner Rear Bush ADJUSTABLE 15840 2 11
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-512-16 Rear Anti Roll Bar Bush 16mm 16mm 8250 2 12
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-512-18 Rear Anti Roll Bar Bush 18mm 18mm 8250 2 12
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-512-20 Rear Anti Roll Bar Bush 20mm 20mm 8250 2 12
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-515 Rear Diff Front Mounting Bush 9240 2 15
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-516 Rear Diff Rear Mounting Bush 18480 2 16
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-714 Rear Subframe Bush Insert upto 06/10 14740 4 20, 21
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-720 Rear Subframe Front Bush Insert 06/10 on 7480 2 20
Subaru Forester (SH 05/08 on) PFR69-721 Rear Subframe Rear Bush Insert 06/10 on 7480 2 21
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PF69-303-15 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 15mm 15mm 7500 2 9
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PF69-303-17 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 17mm 17mm 7500 2 9
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PF69-303-18 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 18mm 18mm 7500 2 9
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PF69-303-19 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 19mm 19mm 7500 2 9
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PF69-303-20 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 20mm 20mm 7500 2 9
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFA100-14 PowerAlign Camber Bolt Kit (14mm) 14mm 4250 1

Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFF69-101 Front Wishbone Front Bush 7700 2 1
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFF69-102 Front Wishbone Rear Bush 12980 2 2
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFF69-102G Front Arm Rear Bush — Caster Adjust 16280 2 2
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFF69-107 Front Anti Roll Bar End Link 11000 2 4
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFF69-205-18 Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 18mm 7500 2 3
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFF69-205-19 Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 19mm 7500 2 3
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFF69-205-20 Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 20mm 7500 2 3
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFF69-205-22 Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 22mm 22mm 7500 2 3
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFF69-205-23 Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 23mm 23mm 7500 2 3
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFR69-110 Rear Tie Bar Bush 18700 6 12
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFR69-111 Rear Tie Bar Bush 6380 2 5
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFR69-115 Rear Tie Bar To Hub Rear Bush 7260 2 6
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFR69-117 Rear Tie Bar To Hub Front Bush 7700 2 7
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFR69-118 Rear Beam Mount 9900 2 8
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFR69-119 Rear Roll Bar Link Bush 11500 4 10
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFR69-122 Rear Diff Mount 9900 2 11
Subaru Forester SF (1997 - 2002) PFR69-123 Rear Diff Mount, Early RA & UK WRX Models 10340 2 11
Subaru Forester SG (2002-2008) EXHO009 Exhaust Mounts 1500 1

Subaru Forester SG (2002-2008) PF69-303-15 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 15mm 15mm 7500 2 9
Subaru Forester SG (2002-2008) PF69-303-17 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 17mm 17mm 7500 2 9
Subaru Forester SG (2002-2008) PF69-303-18 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 18mm 18mm 7500 2 9
Subaru Forester SG (2002-2008) PF69-303-19 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 19mm 19mm 7500 2 9
Subaru Forester SG (2002-2008) PF69-303-20 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 20mm 20mm 7500 2 9
Subaru Forester SG (2002-2008) PFA100-14 PowerAlign Camber Bolt Kit (14mm) 14mm 4250 1

Subaru Forester SG (2002-2008) PFF69-102 Front Wishbone Rear Bush 12980 2 2
Subaru Forester SG (2002-2008) PFF69-102G Front Arm Rear Bush — Caster Adjust 16280 2 2
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Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
Impreza including WRX & STi, (GH 10/07-12/10,
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WRX & Sti (GD,GG 00 to 07)
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PFF69-109K
PFF69-201
PFF69-205-18
PFF69-205-19
PFF69-205-20
PFF69-205-22
PFF69-205-23
PFR69-110
PFR69-111
PFR69-115
PFR69-117
PFR69-118
PFR69-122
PFR69-124
PFA100-14
PFF69-501
PFF69-502G
PFF69-503-18
PFF69-503-20
PFF69-503-21
PFF69-504
PFR69-506
PFR69-507
PFR69-508
PFR69-509
PFR69-510
PFR69-510G
PFR69-511
PFR69-511G
PFR69-512-16
PFR69-512-18
PFR69-512-20
PFR69-514
PFR69-515
PFR69-516
EXH009
PF69-303-15
PF69-303-17
PF69-303-17
PF69-303-18
PF69-303-18
PF69-303-19
PF69-303-19
PF69-303-20
PF69-303-20
PF69-303-21
PFA100-14
PFF69-101
PFF69-102
PFF69-102G
PFF69-107
PFR69-110
PFR69-111
PFR69-115
PFR69-117
PFR69-118
PFR69-119
PFR69-122
PFR69-123
EXHO009
PF69-303-15
PF69-303-17
PF69-303-18
PF69-303-19
PF69-303-20
PFA100-14
PFF69-102
PFF69-102G
PFF69-107
PFF69-109K
PFF69-201
PFF69-205-18
PFF69-205-19
PFF69-205-20
PFF69-205-22
PFF69-205-23
PFR69-110

Steering Rack Mount Bushes

Front Wishbone Front Bush

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush

Rear Tie Bar Bush

Rear Tie Bar Bush

Rear Tie Bar To Hub Rear Bush

Rear Tie Bar To Hub Front Bush

Rear Subframe-Front Outrigger To Chassis Left Side
Rear Diff Mount

Rear Subframe-Front Outrigger To Chassis Right Side
PowerAlign Camber Bolt Kit (14mm)

Front Arm Front Bush

Anti Lift, Caster ADJUSTABLE Front Arm Rear Bush
Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 18mm

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 20mm

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 21mm

Steering Rack Mounting Kit

Rear Trailing Arm Front Bush

Rear Trailing Arm Rear Bush

Rear Toe Adjuster Inner Bush

Rear Lower Track Control Inner Bush

Rear Upper Arm Inner Front Bush

Rear Upper Arm Inner Front Bush ADJUSTABLE
Rear Upper Arm Inner Rear Bush

Rear Upper Arm Inner Rear Bush ADJUSTABLE
Rear Anti Roll Bar Bush 16mm

Rear Anti Roll Bar Bush 18mm

Rear Anti Roll Bar Bush 20mm

Rear Subframe Insert

Rear Diff Front Mounting Bush

Rear Diff Rear Mounting Bush

Exhaust Mounts

Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 15mm
Front Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 17mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 17mm
Front Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 18mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 18mm
Front Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 19mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 19mm
Front Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 20mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 20mm
Front Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 21mm
PowerAlign Camber Bolt Kit (14mm)

Front Wishbone Front Bush

Front Wishbone Rear Bush

Front Arm Rear Bush — Caster Adjust
Front Anti Roll Bar End Link

Rear Tie Bar Bush

Rear Tie Bar Bush

Rear Tie Bar To Hub Rear Bush

Rear Tie Bar To Hub Front Bush

Rear Beam Mount

Rear Roll Bar Link Bush

Rear Diff Mount

Rear Diff Mount, Early RA & UK WRX Models
Exhaust Mounts

Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 15mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 17mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 18mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 19mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 20mm
PowerAlign Camber Bolt Kit (14mm)

Front Wishbone Rear Bush

Front Arm Rear Bush — Caster Adjust
Front Anti Roll Bar End Link

Steering Rack Mount Bushes

Front Wishbone Front Bush

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush

Rear Tie Bar Bush

18mm
19mm
20mm
22mm
23mm

14mm

18mm
20mm
21mm

16mm
18mm
20mm

15mm
17mm
17mm
18mm
18mm
19mm
19mm
20mm
20mm
21mm
14mm

15mm
17mm
18mm
19mm
20mm
14mm

18mm
19mm
20mm
22mm
23mm

6000
7700
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
18700
6380
7260
7700
5750
9900
6000
4250
9240
30140
8250
8250
8250
8000
10120
9240
10780
9240
9240
15840
9460
15840
8250
8250
8250
12100
9240
18480
1500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
4250
7700
12980
16280
11000
18700
6380
7260
7700
9900
11500
9900
10340
1500
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12980
16280
11000
6000
7700
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
18700
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Impreza Turbo, WRX & Sti (GD,GG 00 to 07)
Impreza Turbo, WRX & Sti (GD,GG 00 to 07)
Impreza Turbo, WRX & Sti (GD,GG 00 to 07)
Impreza Turbo, WRX & Sti (GD,GG 00 to 07)
Impreza Turbo, WRX & Sti (GD,GG 00 to 07)
Impreza Turbo, WRX & Sti (GD,GG 00 to 07)
Impreza Turbo, WRX & Sti (GD,GG 00 to 07)
Impreza Turbo, WRX & Sti (GD,GG 00 to 07)
Impreza Turbo, WRX & Sti (GD,GG 00 to 07)
Impreza Turbo, WRX & Sti (GD,GG 00 to 07)
Impreza Turbo, WRX & Sti (GD,GG 00 to 07)
Impreza Turbo, WRX & Sti (GD,GG 00 to 07)
Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Impreza WRX & STi (2011-)

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BD, BG 93 to 99

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04

PFR69-111
PFR69-115
PFR69-117
PFR69-118
PFR69-119
PFR69-122
PFR69-124
PFR69-305-14
PFR69-305-17
PFR69-305-18
PFR69-305-19
PFR69-305-20
PFF69-501
PFF69-503-18
PFF69-503-20
PFF69-503-21
PFF69-504
PFR69-506
PFR69-507
PFR69-508
PFR69-509
PFR69-510
PFR69-510G
PFR69-511
PFR69-511G
PFR69-512-16
PFR69-512-18
PFR69-512-20
PFR69-515
PFR69-516
PFR69-620
PFR69-621
EXHO009
PF69-303-15
PF69-303-17
PF69-303-17
PF69-303-18
PF69-303-18
PF69-303-19
PF69-303-19
PF69-303-20
PF69-303-20
PF69-303-21
PFA100-14
PFF69-101
PFF69-102
PFF69-102G
PFF69-107
PFR69-110
PFR69-111
PFR69-115
PFR69-117
PFR69-118
PFR69-119
PFR69-122
EXH009
PFA100-14
PFF69-101
PFF69-102
PFF69-102G
PFF69-107
PFF69-205-18
PFF69-205-19
PFF69-205-20
PFF69-205-22
PFF69-205-23
PFR69-305-14
PFR69-305-17
PFR69-305-18
PFR69-305-19
PFR69-305-20
PFR69-408
PFR69-409
PFR69-410
PFR69-411
PFR69-412
PFR69-415

Rear Tie Bar Bush
Rear Tie Bar To Hub Rear Bush
Rear Tie Bar To Hub Front Bush

Rear Subframe—Front Outrigger To Chassis Left Side

Rear Roll Bar Link Bush
Rear Diff Mount

Rear Subframe—Front Outrigger To Chassis Right Side

Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 14mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 17mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 18mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 19mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 20mm
Front Arm Front Bush

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 18mm

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 20mm

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 21mm

Steering Rack Mounting Kit

Rear Trailing Arm Front Bush

Rear Trailing Arm Rear Bush

Rear Toe Adjuster Inner Bush

Rear Lower Track Control Inner Bush
Rear Upper Arm Inner Front Bush

Rear Upper Arm Inner Front Bush ADJUSTABLE

Rear Upper Arm Inner Rear Bush

Rear Upper Arm Inner Rear Bush ADJUSTABLE

Rear Anti Roll Bar Bush 16mm

Rear Anti Roll Bar Bush 18mm

Rear Anti Roll Bar Bush 20mm

Rear Diff Front Mounting Bush

Rear Diff Rear Mounting Bush

Rear Sub Frame Front Bush Insert

Rear Sub Frame Rear Bush Insert

Exhaust Mounts

Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 15mm
Front Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 17mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 17mm
Front Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 18mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 18mm
Front Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 19mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 19mm
Front Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 20mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 20mm
Front Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 21mm
PowerAlign Camber Bolt Kit (14mm)

Front Wishbone Front Bush

Front Wishbone Rear Bush

Front Arm Rear Bush — Caster Adjust
Front Anti Roll Bar End Link

Rear Tie Bar Bush

Rear Tie Bar Bush

Rear Tie Bar To Hub Rear Bush

Rear Tie Bar To Hub Front Bush

Rear Beam Mount

Rear Roll Bar Link Bush

Rear Diff Mount

Exhaust Mount

PowerAlign Camber Bolt Kit (14mm)

Front Wishbone Front Bush

Front Wishbone Rear Bush

Front Arm Rear Bush — Caster Adjust
Front Anti Roll Bar End Link

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 19mm

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 20mm

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 22mm

Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 23mm

Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 14mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 17mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 18mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 19mm
Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 20mm
Rear Lower Front Lateral Tie Bar

Rear Lower Rear Lateral Tie Bar Inner Bush
Rear Lower Rear Lateral Tie Bar Outer
Rear Upper Lateral Tie Bar Inner

Rear Upper Lateral Tie Bar Outer

Rear Diff Front Mounting Bush

14mm
17mm
18mm
19mm
20mm

18mm
20mm
21mm

16mm
18mm
20mm

15mm
17mm
17mm
18mm
18mm
19mm
19mm
20mm
20mm
21mm
14mm

14mm

18mm
19mm
20mm
22mm
23mm
14mm
17mm
18mm
19mm
20mm

6380
7260
7700
5750
11500
9900
6000
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
9240
8250
8250
8250
8000
10120
9240
10780
9240
9240
15840
9460
15840
8250
8250
8250
9240
18480
7480
7480
1500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
4250
7700
12980
16280
11000
18700
6380
7260
7700
9900
11500
9900
3960
4250
7700
12980
16280
11000
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
19360
6820
7260
6820
7260
7920
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Subaru Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04 PFR69-416 Rear Diff Rear Mounting Bush 8360 2 16
Subaru Legacy BE & BH 98 to 04 PFR69-417 Rear Sub Frame Mounting Bush 20460 4 17
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFA100-14 PowerAlign Camber Bolt Kit (14mm) 14mm 4250 1

Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFF69-501 Front Arm Front Bush 9240 2 1
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFF69-503-18 Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 18mm 18mm 8250 2 3
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFF69-503-20 Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 20mm 20mm 8250 2 3
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFF69-503-21 Front Anti Roll Bar Bush 21mm 21mm 8250 2 3
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFF69-505G Anti Lift, Caster ADJUSTABLE Front Arm Rear Bush 30140 2 2
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFR69-305-14 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 14mm 14mm 7500 2 13
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFR69-305-17 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 17mm 17mm 7500 2 13
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFR69-305-18 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 18mm 18mm 7500 2 13
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFR69-305-19 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 19mm 19mm 7500 2 13
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFR69-305-20 Rear Anti Roll Bar To Chassis Bush 20mm 20mm 7500 2 13
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFR69-408 Rear Lower Front Lateral Tie Bar 19360 4 8
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFR69-409 Rear Lower Rear Lateral Tie Bar Inner Bush 6820 2 9
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFR69-410 Rear Lower Rear Lateral Tie Bar Outer 7260 2 10
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFR69-411 Rear Upper Lateral Tie Bar Inner 6820 2 11
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFR69-412 Rear Upper Lateral Tie Bar Outer 7260 2 12
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFR69-415 Rear Diff Front Mounting Bush 7920 2 15
Subaru Legacy BL & BP (2003-2009) PFR69-416 Rear Diff Rear Mounting Bush 8360 2 16
Subaru Outback (1997 - 2011) PFA100-14 PowerAlign Camber Bolt Kit (14mm) 14mm 4250 1

Subaru SVX (1992 - 1997) PFA100-14 PowerAlign Camber Bolt Kit (14mm) 14mm 4250 1




